
2
7
2
1
1

100 to 500℃

1
1
1
1
2

Unit
3
2
2
1

STM‐2H

40M（KRT340）
GUP‐32‐50
GE4Pi‐50 PRO
NSG‐520HD
FK‐8A
CLG‐15B
C‐40
DW‐31‐S

Equipment Equipment
Vertical Machining Center Horizontal Milling MachineMILLAC‐M511V

Unit
2

　〃 4‐head Drilling Machine
　〃 Cylindrical Grinding Machine

MILLAC‐45V
MILLAC‐3VA

1
3

　〃 CNC Cylindrical Grinding Machine

Vertical CNC Lathe Surface Grinding Machine
MX‐45VAE
V35R

2
1

CNC Lathe Honing Machine
　〃 Centerless Grinding Machine

LB3000EX
LB10Ⅱ

2
2

　〃 Universal Tool‐Grinding Machine
　〃 Tool Grinding Machine

LB15Ⅱ
LB25

3
2

　〃 Baking Furnace
CNC Lathe

LB25Ⅱ
LB200 Profile Projector

2
8

Ram‐Type Milling Machine
Vertical Milling Machine

4‐Axis CNC Milling Machine
Lathe

YZ‐502SGATC
T‐37‐8Ⅱ

Rockwell Hardness Testing Machine
Coordinate Measuring Machine
Surface Roughness Measuring Machine2

2

1
13

STM‐2R
VF2、VB‐＃3

Sanyo‐Seiki Co., Ltd.
Processor of Small Size High‐Tech Precision Parts & Bushings

President and Representative Director／Hirokazu Hikono

TEL +81 (761) 75 ‐ 1011
FAX +81 (761) 75 ‐ 1134
URL https://www.isico.or.jp/site/ac‐ishikawa/
E‐Mail sanyo‐daihyou@sanyouseiki.co.jp

Marketing Contact／Hirokazu Hikono

Quality Contact／Tetsuji Sano ( Manager )

Capital／30 million Japan Yen

No. of Employees／28 ( M : 20 F : 8 )

Manufacturers of ;
・Aircrafts
・Hydraulic Equipment
・Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment
・ Industrial Machinery

Parts for;
・ Aircrafts
・ Aeropace Equipment
・ Hydraulic Equipment
・ Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment
・LCD Manufacturing Equipment

SANYO‐SEIKI produces small and high‐quality precision parts
for a variety of designs from round to square In different types 
of materials,;
‐ Various bushings
‐ Round parts with diameters and lengths up to φ200 x 300
‐ Square parts with thickness up to 250 x 300 x 300
・Aluminums (2024, 5052, 6061, 7075, etc)
・Stainless steels (303, 304, 440C, 630, etc)
・Titanium, Inconel, Hastelloy, Permalloy
・Brass, Bronze, Berylliium Copper
・ Resins
・Forgings and Castings

Major Clients

Major Products

Address／A19‐4, Kurosaki, Kaga, Ishikawa 922‐0565 Japan

Core Technology and Expertise

JISQ9100 ( certified in 2016 )

Prospects

SANYO‐SEIKI responds customer needs for procurement of 
import materials, special processes, attachment of mill sheets,
and delivering products after finishing that removes even fine 
burrs or flashes.
SANYO‐SEIKI  helps customers reduce total production costs 
with its integrated services from prototyping of bushing to 
volume production. 
All‐in‐house cutting, reliable delivery and quality control 
management system ensure these commitments.

Others

Special Notes

All SANYO‐SEIKI workers are full‐time employees.
SANYO‐SEIKI is proud of the long‐established business 
relationship with customers.
Sustaining this partonership has been highly valued as SANYO‐
SEIKI's first priority motto and will continue to be so in future. 

SANYO‐SEIKI looks out to increase its business in the markets 
of aircraft parts and medical devices.

Selling Points

・On‐time delivery with assured quality
・Full‐use of general purpose machines such as lathes, 
milling machines or cylindrical grindeing machines

・Complete removal of burrs and flashes under the microscope,
as required

Certification

ロゴ

2
7
2
1
1

100 to 500℃

1
1
1
1
2

Unit
3
2
2
1

STM‐2H

40M（KRT340）
GUP‐32‐50
GE4Pi‐50 PRO
NSG‐520HD
FK‐8A
CLG‐15B
C‐40
DW‐31‐S

Equipment Equipment
Vertical Machining Center Horizontal Milling MachineMILLAC‐M511V

Unit
2

　〃 4‐head Drilling Machine
　〃 Cylindrical Grinding Machine

MILLAC‐45V
MILLAC‐3VA

1
3

　〃 CNC Cylindrical Grinding Machine

Vertical CNC Lathe Surface Grinding Machine
MX‐45VAE
V35R

2
1

CNC Lathe Honing Machine
　〃 Centerless Grinding Machine

LB3000EX
LB10Ⅱ

2
2

　〃 Universal Tool‐Grinding Machine
　〃 Tool Grinding Machine

LB15Ⅱ
LB25

3
2

　〃 Baking Furnace
CNC Lathe

LB25Ⅱ
LB200 Profile Projector

2
8

Ram‐Type Milling Machine
Vertical Milling Machine

4‐Axis CNC Milling Machine
Lathe

YZ‐502SGATC
T‐37‐8Ⅱ

Rockwell Hardness Testing Machine
Coordinate Measuring Machine
Surface Roughness Measuring Machine2

2

1
13

STM‐2R
VF2、VB‐＃3

Sanyo‐Seiki Co., Ltd.
Processor of Small Size High‐Tech Precision Parts & Bushings

President and Representative Director／Hirokazu Hikono

TEL   +81 (761) 75 ‐ 1011
FAX  +81 (761) 75 ‐ 1134
URL  https://www.isico.or.jp/site/ac‐ishikawa/
E‐Mail  sanyo‐daihyou@sanyouseiki.co.jp

Marketing Contact／Hirokazu Hikono

Quality Contact／Tetsuji Sano ( Manager )

Capital／30 million Japan Yen

No. of Employees／28 ( M : 20  F : 8 )

Manufacturers of ;
・Aircrafts
・Hydraulic Equipment
・Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment
・ Industrial Machinery

Parts for;
・ Aircrafts
・ Aeropace Equipment
・ Hydraulic Equipment
・ Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment 
・LCD Manufacturing Equipment

SANYO‐SEIKI produces small and high‐quality precision parts
for a variety of designs from round to square In different types
of materials,;
‐ Various bushings
‐ Round parts with diameters and lengths up to φ200 x 300
‐ Square parts with thickness up to 250 x 300 x 300
・Aluminums (2024, 5052, 6061, 7075, etc)
・Stainless steels (303, 304, 440C, 630, etc)
・Titanium, Inconel, Hastelloy, Permalloy
・Brass, Bronze, Berylliium Copper
・ Resins
・Forgings and Castings

Major Clients

Major Products

Address／A19‐4, Kurosaki, Kaga, Ishikawa 922‐0565 Japan

Core Technology and Expertise

JISQ9100 ( certified in 2016 )

Prospects

SANYO‐SEIKI responds customer needs for procurement of
import materials, special processes, attachment of mill sheets,
and delivering products after finishing that removes even fine
burrs or flashes.
SANYO‐SEIKI helps customers reduce total production costs
with its integrated services from prototyping of bushing to
volume production.
All‐in‐house cutting, reliable delivery and quality control
management system ensure these commitments.

Others

Special Notes

All SANYO‐SEIKI workers are full‐time employees.
SANYO‐SEIKI is proud of the long‐established business
relationship with customers.
Sustaining this partonership has been highly valued as SANYO‐
SEIKI's first priority motto and will continue to be so in future.

SANYO‐SEIKI looks out to increase its business in the markets
of aircraft parts and medical devices.

Selling Points

・On‐time delivery with assured quality
・Full‐use of general purpose machines such as lathes,
milling machines or cylindrical grindeing machines

・Complete removal of burrs and flashes under the microscope,
as required

Certification

ロゴ

MILLAC-M511V STM-2H

MILLAC-45V 40M（KRT340）

MILLAC-3VA GUP-32-50

MX-45VAE CG140

V35R NSG-520HD

ACT-4 FK-8A

LB10Ⅱ CLG-15B

LB15Ⅱ C-40

LB25 DW-31-S

LB25Ⅱ 100～500℃

LB200

V360

T-37-8Ⅱ

STM-2R

VF2、VB-＃3立フライス盤 2

三次元測定機 1

ラム型フライス盤 2 面粗さ測定機 1

　〃 2 ベーキング炉 2

　〃 8 投影機 7

ミーリングセンタ 2 ロックウェル硬度計 2

普通旋盤 13

　〃 3 万能工具研削盤 1

　〃 2 バイト研削盤 2

ＣＮＣ旋盤 6 ホーニング研削盤 1

　〃 2 センターレス研削盤 1

　〃 2 　〃 1

立ＣＮＣ旋盤 1 平面研削盤 1

　〃 1 四頭ボール盤 2

　〃 3 円筒研削盤 2

機　　械　　名 台数 機　　械　　名 台数
立マシニングセンタ 2 横フライス盤 3

株式会社三洋製機

多種多様の材質加工、小物部品は当社へ

代 表 者／彦 野 敏 之

TEL (0761) 75 ‐ 1011
FAX (0761) 75 ‐ 1134
URL http://www.
E‐Mail sanyo‐daihyou@sanyouseiki.co.jp

営業担当者／彦 野 宏 和 （専務取締役）

品質担当者／佐 野 哲 司 （業務課長）

資 本 金／30,000千円

従業員数／男：20名 女：8名 計28名 （平均年齢：32歳）

航空機関連メーカー

油圧機器関連メーカー

航空機部品

宇宙機器部品

油圧機器部品

・丸物から角物の小物・高品質・精密・機械加工品の製造

・各種ブッシング加工品

・丸物 最大 外径φ200×長さ300

・角物 最大 厚み250×300×300

・アルミニウム（2024、5052、6061、7075等）

・ステンレス（303、304、440C、630等）

・チタン、インコネル、ハステロイ、パーマロイ

・真鍮、ブロンズ、ベリリウム銅

・樹脂

・鍛造品、鋳造品

主要取引企業

主要製品名

半導体製造装置メーカー

各種産業機械メーカー

所 在 地／〒922‐0565 加賀市黒崎町あ19番地4

コア技術、得意とする加工内容

ＩＳＯ９００１：２００８認証取得

ＪＩＳＱ９１００：２００９認証取得

受注希望内容、提案内容等

・航空機部品に関して輸入材の材料調達・特殊工程・成績書

添付等の要求に対応し完成部品として納入します。

・ブッシングの試作から量産加工を行いトータルコストの低減

に寄与します。

・微細なバリ・カエリを除去します。

・切削加工は全て当社社内で加工を行います。

・納期管理・品質管理は徹底しています。

その他

特記事項

・正規社員のみ、平均年齢32歳と若い社員ですが、日々スキ

ルアップに努めています。

・取引先とは長期の取引を継続しています。

・お客様とのパートナーシップ関係をモットーに、継続的に取

引関係が続くことを第一としています。

・航空機器分野と医療機器分野の新規の小物部品切削加工

の取引の拡大を希望します。

セールスポイント等

・品質最優先で納期厳守いたします。

・普通旋盤、フライス盤、円筒研削盤機等の汎用機を使い製

品を作成しています。

・バリ・カエリを顕微鏡を使用し、除去する仕上げ作業も可能

です。

各種認証、認定、資格等

半導体製造装置部品

液晶製造装置部品

産業機械部品

Sanyo-Seiki Co., Ltd.




