# Sanyo-Seiki Co., Ltd.

## Processor of Small Size High-Tech Precision Parts & Bushings

- President and Representative Director/Hirokazu Hikono
- Address / A19-4, Kurosaki, Kaga, Ishikawa 922-0565 Japan

TEL +81 (761) 75 - 1011 FAX +81 (761) 75 - 1134

URL https://www.isico.or.jp/site/ac-ishikawa/ E-Mail sanyo-daihyou@sanyouseiki.co.jp

- Marketing Contact / Hirokazu Hikono
- Quality Contact / Tetsuji Sano ( Manager )
- Capital ✓ 30 million Japan Yen
- No. of Employees ✓ 28 ( M : 20 F : 8 )

#### Major Products

Parts for;

- Aircrafts
- Aeropace Equipment
- Hydraulic Equipment
- Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment
- •LCD Manufacturing Equipment

## Major Clients

Manufacturers of;

- Aircrafts
- Hydraulic Equipment
- Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment
- Industrial Machinery

#### Certification

JISQ9100 (certified in 2016)







Equipment		Unit	Equipment		Unit
Vertical Machining Center	MILLAC-M511V	2	Horizontal Milling Machine	STM-2H	3
"	MILLAC-45V	1	4-head Drilling Machine	40M (KRT340)	2
"	MILLAC-3VA	3	Cylindrical Grinding Machine	GUP-32-50	2
"	MX-45VAE	2	CNC Cylindrical Grinding Machine	GE4Pi-50 PRO	1
Vertical CNC Lathe	V35R	1	Surface Grinding Machine	NSG-520HD	1
CNC Lathe	LB3000EX	2	Honing Machine	FK-8A	1
"	LB10 Ⅱ	2	Centerless Grinding Machine	CLG-15B	1
"	LB15 Ⅱ	3	Universal Tool-Grinding Machine	C-40	1
"	LB25	2	Tool Grinding Machine	DW-31-S	2
"	LB25 Ⅱ	2	Baking Furnace	100 to 500°C	2
CNC Lathe	LB200	8	Profile Projector		7
4-Axis CNC Milling Machine	YZ-502SGATC	1	Rockwell Hardness Testing Machine		2
Lathe	T-37-8 II	13	Coordinate Measuring Machine		1
Ram-Type Milling Machine	STM-2R	2	Surface Roughness Measuring Machine		1
Vertical Milling Machine	VF2、VB-#3	2			













## Core Technology and Expertise

SANYO-SEIKI produces small and high-quality precision parts for a variety of designs from round to square In different types of materials,;

- Various bushings
- Round parts with diameters and lengths up to φ200 x 300
- Square parts with thickness up to 250 x 300 x 300
- •Aluminums (2024, 5052, 6061, 7075, etc)
- Stainless steels (303, 304, 440C, 630, etc)
- •Titanium, Inconel, Hastelloy, Permalloy
- Brass, Bronze, Berylliium Copper
- Resins
- Forgings and Castings

### Selling Points

SANYO-SEIKI responds customer needs for procurement of import materials, special processes, attachment of mill sheets, and delivering products after finishing that removes even fine burrs or flashes.

SANYO-SEIKI helps customers reduce total production costs with its integrated services from prototyping of bushing to volume production.

All-in-house cutting, reliable delivery and quality control management system ensure these commitments.

#### Prospects

SANYO-SEIKI looks out to increase its business in the markets of aircraft parts and medical devices.

#### Special Notes

- On-time delivery with assured quality
- Full-use of general purpose machines such as lathes, milling machines or cylindrical grindeing machines
- •Complete removal of burrs and flashes under the microscope, as required

#### Others

All SANYO-SEIKI workers are full-time employees. SANYO-SEIKI is proud of the long-established business relationship with customers.

Sustaining this partonership has been highly valued as SANYO-SEIKI's first priority motto and will continue to be so in future.